:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

11060878

Feb 14, 2025 - 17:39 (UTC)

In epoch 345,652 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 4344 - 0.019268527 ETH®
53.10 USD

2 4345 - 0.018795004 ETH®
51.79 USD

3 4346 - 0.018875946 ETH®
52.02 USD

4 4347 - 0.018857455 ETH®
51.97 USD

S 4348 - 0.063897577 ETH&
176.10 USD

6 4349 - 0.064927025 ETH®
178.93 USD

7 4350 - 0.018928380 ETH®
52.16 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/11060878
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/345652
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4344
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4345
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4346
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4347
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4348
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4349
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4350

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

513611

Amount

- 0.019307843
53.21 USD

- 0.018820263
51.86 USD

- 0.018810445
51.84 USD

- 0.018794718
51.79 USD

- 0.018945790
52.21 USD

- 0.018848645
51.94 USD

- 0.018926112
52.15 USD

- 0.018964743
52.26 USD

- 0.018888273
52.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.045766279
126.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4351
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4352
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4353
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4354
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4355
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4357
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4358
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4359
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4360
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/513611

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



