

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-14 23:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>11060878</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 14, 2025 · 17:39 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>345,652</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>4344</u>	- 0.019268527 ETH ⊘ 53.10 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>4345</u>	- 0.018795004 ETH ⊘ 51.79 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>4346</u>	- 0.018875946 ETH ⊘ 52.02 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>4347</u>	- 0.018857455 ETH ↔ 51.97 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>4348</u>	- 0.063897577 ETH ⊘ 176.10 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>4349</u>	- 0.064927025 ETH ⊘ 178.93 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>4350</u>	- 0.018928380 ETH ⊘ 52.16 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>4351</u>	- 0.019307843 ETH ⊘ 53.21 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>4352</u>	- 0.018820263 ETH ③ 51.86 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>4353</u>	- 0.018810445 ETH ③ 51.84 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>4354</u>	- 0.018794718 ETH ⊘ 51.79 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>4355</u>	- 0.018945790 ETH ⊘ 52.21 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>4357</u>	- 0.018848645 ETH ⊘ 51.94 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>4358</u>	- 0.018926112 ETH ⊘ 52.15 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>4359</u>	- 0.018964743 ETH ⊘ 52.26 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>4360</u>	- 0.018888273 ETH ③ 52.05 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>513611</u>	+ 0.045766279 ETH ⊘ 126.13 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.